of Technical bids 

14:00 hrs. on 07.09.2021 

6 
Address for submitting 
the Tender 

Tender Box, Security Control Room/Office, Administrative 
Building, Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited,            Jhansi-
284120 

7 
Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs. 84,000/- (Rupees Eighty Four Thousand Only) 

7(a) 

The EMD may be accepted only in the following forms: 
 (i) Electronic Fund Transfer credited in BHEL account (before tender opening) 
BHEL account details: Bank Name: - SBI; A/c No. :- 10670828866 ; IFSC code:- 
SBIN0003807, A/c Holder Name:- BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED